MALAVSIA SERIES

| FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3
| FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series

Race 2A

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:49:00
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Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km
24/7/2022:04:43:PM .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(20) Shah Putra 1 54.426 +1.917 16:49:58.245
(14) Qabil Irfan 1 50.500 +1.484 16:49:53.485 2 52.509 16:50:50.754
1 49.530 +2.852 16:49:52.054 2 49.016 16:50:42.501 3 52.807 +0.298 16:51:43.561
2 46.861 +0.183 16:50:38.915 3 49.076 +0.060 16:51:31.577 4 53.548 +1.039 16:52:37.109
3 46.678 16:51:25.593 4 49.347 +0.331 16:52:20.924 5 52.988 +0.479 16:53:30.097
4 46.685 +0.007 16:52:12.278 5 49.318 +0.302 16:53:10.242 6 52.878 +0.369 16:54:22.975
5 47.445 +0.767 16:52:59.723 6 49.063 +0.047 16:53:59.305 7 55.084 +2.575 16:55:18.059
6 47.042 +0.364 16:53:46.765 7 49.504 +0.488 16:54:48.809 8 57.624 +5.115 16:56:15.683
7 47.217 +0.539 16:54:33.982 8 53.844 +4.828 16:55:42.653
8 50.992 +4.314 16:55:24.974 (21) Sharf Muhriz
(23) Farhan Nagib 1 55.913 +3.660 16:49:59.664
(24) Akif Abdullah 1 53.105 +4.456 16:49:56.255 2 53.500 +1.247 16:50:53.164
1 49.384 +2.268 16:49:51.931 2 49.052 +0.403 16:50:45.307 3 52.774 +0.521 16:51:45.938
2 47.740 +0.624 16:50:39.671 3 48.764 +0.115 16:51:34.071 4 52.548 +0.295 16:52:38.486
3 47.718 +0.602 16:51:27.389 4 48.994 +0.345 16:52:23.065 5 52.253 16:53:30.739
4 47177 +0.061 16:52:14.566 5 48.698 +0.049 16:53:11.763 6 53.432 +1.179 16:54:24.171
5 47.116 16:53:01.682 6 48.649 16:54:00.412 7 57.877 +5.624 16:55:22.048
6 47.207 +0.091 16:53:48.889 7 49.351 +0.702 16:54:49.763 8 1:04.853 +12.600 16:56:26.901
7 47.498 +0.382 16:54:36.387 8 53.485 +4.836 16:55:43.248
8 51.316 +4.200 16:55:27.703
(19) Nuzzul Ady
(26) Adi Putra 1 52.079 +3.434 16:49:55.295
1 49.556 +2.507 16:49:52.347 2 49.719 +1.074 16:50:45.014
2 47.680 +0.631 16:50:40.027 3 48.771 +0.126 16:51:33.785
3 47.059 +0.010 16:51:27.086 4 48.645 16:52:22.430
4 47.146 +0.097 16:52:14.232 5 48.783 +0.138 16:53:11.213
5 47.049 16:53:01.281 6 49.848 +1.203 16:54:01.061
6 47.348 +0.299 16:53:48.629 7 50.278 +1.633 16:54:51.339
7 47.238 +0.189 16:54:35.867 8 52.540 +3.895 16:55:43.879
8 53.860 +6.811 16:55:29.727
(17) Ikram Dani
(28) Asyraff Zaquan 1 51.975 +2.588 16:49:54.826
1 50.952 +2.246 16:49:54.028 2 50.099 +0.712 16:50:44.925
2 48.706 16:50:42.734 3 49.701 +0.314 16:51:34.626
3 49.030 +0.324 16:51:31.764 4 49.387 16:52:24.013
4 49.333 +0.627 16:52:21.097 5 49.834 +0.447 16:53:13.847
5 49.515 +0.809 16:53:10.612 6 49.720 +0.333 16:54:03.567
6 48.920 +0.214 16:53:59.532 7 50.122 +0.735 16:54:53.689
7 49.273 +0.567 16:54:48.805 8 51.996 +2.609 16:55:45.685
8 51.623 +2.917 16:55:40.428
(16) Airil llham
(27) Fareeq Faizal 1 53.685 +3.644 16:49:57.434
1 51.582 +2.977 16:49:54.849 2 50.484 +0.443 16:50:47.918
2 48.655 +0.050 16:50:43.504 3 50.041 16:51:37.959
3 48.605 16:51:32.109 4 50.170 +0.129 16:52:28.129
4 49.173 +0.568 16:52:21.282 5 50.514 +0.473 16:53:18.643
5 49.311 +0.706 16:53:10.593 6 50.682 +0.641 16:54:09.325
6 49.949 +1.344 16:54:00.542 7 51.091 +1.050 16:55:00.416
7 49.296 +0.691 16:54:49.838 8 55.770 +5.729 16:55:56.186
8 51.331 +2.726 16:55:41.169
(15) Hazig Naufal
(18) Adam Danial 1 53.479 +2.463 16:49:57.019
1 51.839 +3.159 16:49:54.908 2 51.631 +0.615 16:50:48.650
2 48.878 +0.198 16:50:43.786 3 51.016 16:51:39.666
3 48.680 16:51:32.466 4 51.353 +0.337 16:52:31.019
4 49.062 +0.382 16:52:21.528 5 52.108 +1.092 16:53:23.127
5 49.280 +0.600 16:53:10.808 6 52.127 +1.111 16:54:15.254
6 49.065 +0.385 16:53:59.873 7 53.149 +2.133 16:55:08.403
7 49.715 +1.035 16:54:49.588 8 57.633 +6.617 16:56:06.036
8 52.370 +3.690 16:55:41.958
(25) Irfan Zafri
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